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Rennen 1
Frauen Einer

Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Hanna Riethmüller Fliedner FH Düsseldorf

Franziska Linke HS Bremen

Ângel Felix HSPV NRW

Tabea Becher IU Internationale Hochschule

Lea Wegmann UNI Düsseldorf

Julia Hädrich UNI Kassel

Lara Horster UNI Kassel

Julia Schütrumpf UNI Kiel

Anna Baur UNI Konstanz

Rita Brand UNI Konstanz

Anna Marchant UNI Marburg

Miriam Fiedelius UNI Marburg

Johanna Manegold UNI Tübingen



Page 2 of 15

Rennen 2
Männer Einer

Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Mikhail Brikhta HU Berlin

Nikolas Daube TU Berlin

Alexey Jakubov TU Darmstadt

Ardavan Imankhan TU Dresden

Sami Wainright UNI Duisburg-Essen

Müller Renko UNI Heidelberg

Thede de Boer UNI Heidelberg

Jonas Monnens UNI Kiel

Benjamin Reuter UNI Kiel

Erik Gaudian UNI Leipzig

Philipp Schmidt UNI Mannheim

Marc Danne UNI Marburg

Hendrik Dietz UNI Passau

Henry Kochanowski UNI Potsdam

Hannes-Florin Horn UNI Potsdam
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Rennen 3
Lgw. Frauen Einer

Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Julia Kocherscheidt HS Niederrhein

Kolnsberg Lina UNI Düsseldorf

Julia Francesca Engel UNI Kiel

Johanna Györffy UNI Konstanz

Zoe Würfel UNI Konstanz

Fiona Hoffmann UNI Marburg

Pia Linder UNI Tübingen
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Rennen 4
Lgw. Männer Einer

Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Mats Winkels DHBW Mannheim

Felix Nack DHBW Mannheim

Christopher Kurpan FU Berlin

Magnus Scheibe HS Bremen

Samuel Weidemaier Uni Bonn

Jannik Faierson UNI Heidelberg

Simon Nowak UNI Kassel

Sven Becker UNI Kassel

Lars Eikelschulte UNI Konstanz

Pascal Hagenlocher UNI Konstanz

Benedikt Höhn UNI Marburg

Alexander Gross UNI Marburg

Lars Kernchen UNI Potsdam
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Rennen A
NOVICE Männer Einer

Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Moritz Belmann HöMS Wiesbaden

Jonathan Fischer HöMS Wiesbaden

Joseph Eva HS Bremen

Paul Lammers HS Bremen

Jonathan Erdmann HS Bremen

Kolpatzik Sandro HS Düsseldorf

Schmalacker Christoph HS Düsseldorf

Bouzidi Jihed HS Düsseldorf

Emil Bredow HTWG Konstanz

Jakob Schepp HTWG Konstanz

Sebastian Jung HTWK Leipzig

Hendrik Mey HTWK Leipzig

Sebastian Jung HTWK Leipzig

Nikolas Daube TU Berlin

Drodofsky Julius UNI Düsseldorf

Nappert Cedric UNI Düsseldorf

Jascha Ammermann UNI Heidelberg

Jeremy Davis UNI Heidelberg

Nils Krahmer UNI Kassel

Lauriz Berning UNI Kassel

Jonas Monnens UNI Kiel

Gregor Bühler UNI Konstanz
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Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Konrad Unger UNI Konstanz

Jonathan Elias Vogel UNI Leipzig

Charly Heese UNI Leipzig

Luis Schäfer UNI Marburg

Philipp Remus UNI zu Köln
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Rennen B
NOVICE Frauen Einer

Startnummer Name Uni / Hochschule

Juliette Helmich-Blümel FH Dortmund

Josefine Ziebarth FH Kiel

Hanna Riethmüller Fliedner FH Düsseldorf

Marie Rasper HS Bremen

Ina Ripken HS Düsseldorf

Scherf Clarie HS Düsseldorf

Felix Ângel HSPV NRW

Bördgen Antonia UNI Düsseldorf

Kämpfer Caroline UNI Düsseldorf

Kolnsberg Lina UNI Düsseldorf

Larissa Motsch UNI Heidelberg

Victoria Motsch UNI Heidelberg

Clara Fahrenbach UNI Kassel

Franziska Hill UNI Kiel

Julia Peters UNI Kiel

Friederike Rau UNI Leipzig

Theresa Linhart UNI Leipzig

Maren Viera Fischer UNI Marburg

Viktoriia Frizen UNI Marburg

Helene Pakleppa UNI Marburg

Cassandra Haun UNI Marburg
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Rennen 5
Frauen 4er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel Samira Boddin, Julia Hädrich, Nele 
Fuchs, Lara Horster

WG Kiel Katharina Wallner, Janne Pingel, Anna 
Louisa Kollster, Julia Schütrumpf

WG Konstanz Anna Baur, Johanna Györffy, Rita 
Brand, Zoe Würfel
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Rennen 
Männer 4er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel Tobias Pahl, Paul Schütz, Lasse Nuß, 
Samuel Blatt

UNI Marburg Jacob Kramer, Benedikt Höhn, Niklas 
Korff, Zenon Hacker

WG Konstanz Emil Bredow, Florian Dritter, Lars 
Eikelschulte, Pascal Hagenlocher
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Rennen 7
Mixed 8er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel
Samira Boddin, Julia Hädrich, Nele 
Fuchs, Lara Horster, Tobias Pahl, Paul 
Schütz, Lasse Nuß, Samuel Blatt

UNI Marburg

Jacob Kramer, Moritz Lohmann, Marc 
Danne, Luisa Stuhr, Anna Marchant, 
Miriam Fiedelius, Fiona Hoffmann, 
Niklas Korff

WG Bonn

Samuel Weidemaier, Charlotte Kirsten 
Hentschel, Esther Böning, Lara Mellin, 
Katharina Hunold, Martin Günther, 
Gerrit Bickendorf, Moritz Wolter

WG Konstanz

Anna Baur, Johanna Györffy, Rita 
Brand, Zoe Würfel, Florian Dritter, Lars 
Eikelschulte, Pascal Hagenlocher, 
Tobias Karnbach

WG Leipzig

Sebastian Jung, Casper von 
Fürstenberg, Hendrik Mey, Jonathan 
Elias Vogel, Theresa Schulze, Jella 
Diegel, Friederike Rau, Theresa 
Linhart

WG Mainz

Inken Bargstedt, Joti Mirdha, Laura 
Brenker, Pia Breinbauer, Frederik 
Völker, Raphael Hasse, Julian 
Hermann, Tom Robin Härtwig
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Rennen C
NOVICE Mixed 4er-Staffel

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel Nils Krahmer, Pascal Schmidt, Clara 
Fahrenbach, Lena Schöneweiß

UNI Kassel Lennard Fröhlich, Joshua Lämmle, 
Stine Böcher, Joana Mattes

UNI Kassel Yannick Stark, Maximilian Rohner, 
Carina Kirch, Elke Hafermann

WG Bremen Adrian Ruholt, Levin Möller, Emma 
Maurer, Bianca Meyer

WG Heidelberg Larissa Motsch, Victoria Motsch, 
Jeremy Davis, Jascha Ammermann

WG Konstanz Emil Bredow, Konrad Unger, Elena 
Jäckle, Lea Schlenker

WG Konstanz David Zipperer, Gregor Bühler, Iben 
Scharfenberg, Noemi Mehrfert
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Rennen D
CHALLENGE Männer 2er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel René Greiner-Peter, Tobias Steppat

UNI Marburg Bruno Kraft, Jakob Schieb

WG Düsseldorf Julius Drodofsky, Cedric Nappert

WG Düsseldorf Guus van Wezel, Jihed Bouzidi

WG Düsseldorf Christoph Schmalacker, Sandro 
Kolpatzik

WG Konstanz Leo Schweitzer, Tobias Karnbach

WG Leipzig Sebastian Jung, Hendrik Mey

WG Leipzig Jonathan Elias Vogel, Fabian Giese

WG Potsdam Henry Kochanowski, Hannes-Florin Horn

WG Wiesbaden Moritz Belmann, Jonathan Fischer



Page 13 of 15

Rennen E
CHALLENGE Frauen 2er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel Nele Siebert, Fabienne Jensen

UNI Marburg Katja Schäfer, Lisa Bügers

WG Düsseldorf Ripken Ina, Clarie Scherf

WG Düsseldorf Antonia Bördgen, Caroline Kämpfer

WG Düsseldorf Ricarda Remus, Mona Brückmann

WG Kiel Josefine Ziebarth, Franziska Hill

WG Leipzig Theresa Schulze, Jella Diegel

WG Leipzig Theresa Linhart, Sophie Beatrice Frick
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Rennen F
CHALLENGE Mixed 4er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel Tim Gade, Nils Krahmer, Nele Fuchs, 
Clara Fahrenbach

UNI Kassel Nele Siebert, Fabienne Jensen, René 
Greiner-Peter, Jonathan Berning

WG Bremen Marie Rasper, Franziska Linke, 
Magnus Scheibe, Joseph Eva

WG Konstanz Leo Schweitzer, Tobias Karnbach, 
Elena Jäckle, Lea Schlenker

WG Leipzig
Sebastian Jung, Casper v 
Fürstenberg, Theresa Schulze, Jella 
Diegel

WG Leipzig Fabian Giese, Hendrik Mey, Friederike 
Rau, Sophie Beatrice Frick
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Rennen 8
NOV./CHALL. Mixed 8er-Team

Startnummer Uni / Hochschule Team

UNI Kassel

Nils Krahmer, Pascal Schmidt, Tim 
Gade, René Greiner-Peter, Stine 
Böcher, Clara Fahrenbach, Lena 
Schöneweiß, Joana Mattes

UNI Kassel

Jonathan Berning, Tobias Steppat, 
Lennard Fröhlich, Joshua Lämmle, 
Elke Hafermann, Nele Siebert, 
Fabienne Jensen, Carina Kirch

UNI Marburg

Lisa Bügers, Pia Buchholz, Katja 
Schäfer, Bruno Kraft, Luis Schäfer, 
Jakob Schieb, Robert Barthel, Alicia 
Berkhahn

WG Bremen

Emma Maurer, Hanna Hagenbusch, 
Beatrice Bley, Bianca Meyer, Levin 
Möller, Jonathan Erdmann, Adrian 
Ruholt, Paul Lammers

WG Düsseldorf

Antonia Bördgen, Caroline Kämpfer, 
Guus van Wezel, Jihed Bouzidi, 
Christoph Schmalacker, Cedric 
Nappert, Mona Brückmann, Ricarda 
Remus

WG Konstanz

Gregor Bühler, Jakob Schepp, Konrad 
Unger, Leo Schweitzer, Carla Gräber, 
Iben Scharfenberg, Lea Schlenker, 
Noemi Mehrfert


